3:30
3:45
4:00
4:15
4:30
4:45
5:00
5:15
5:30

2 e T

6:00
6:15
6:30
6:45
7:00
7:15
7:30
7:45
8:00
8:15
8:30
8:45
9:00

Studio A

3:30-4:15
Emeralds 2

Ages 5 & 6

4:30-5:15
Acro Lvl2 & 3

5:15-5:45
Competitive Tap 1

Acro Lvl 1
Ages 8+

6:30-7:30

Acro & Conditioning

Comp
Levels 4+

Studio B

4:30-5:15
Jazz - Rubies 2
Ages 7-9

5:20-5:50
Hip Hop Beginner
Ages 7-9

6:00-6:45
Jazz - Rubies 1
Ages 7-9

SPOTLIGHTS & SEQUINS DANCE SCHEDULE - WINTER 2024

Studio A

5:30-6:00
Diamonds 1
Ages 3/4

6:15-7:00
Emeralds 1

Ages 5&6

7:00-730
Hip Hop

Ages 8-10 with experience

7:30-8:00
Hip Hop
Ages 11-12

8:00-9:00
Adult Advanced
Jazz/Lyrical

Studio B

5:45-6:15
Tap 1
Ages 7+

6:30-7:00
Tap 2
Ages 11+

7:00-8:00

Intermediate Competition

Team

Studio A

5:30-6:30
Junior
Competition Team

6:30-7:15
Acro Beginner
Ages 8+

7:30-8:15
Musical Theatre
Ages 12+

8:15-9:00
Lyrical
Ages 12+

Studio B

5:30-6:30
Mini
Competition Team

6:30-7:30
Petite
Competition Team

7:30-8:30
Novice 2
Competition Team

Studio A

5:30-6:00
Diamonds 2
Ages 3/4

6:10-7:10

Lyrical & Music Theatre

(combined class)
Ages 7-8

7:15-7:45
Competitive Tap
Advanced

7:45-9:00
Senior
Competition Team

Studio B

5:30-6:30
Novice 1
Competition Team

6:30-7:15
Lyrical
Ages 9-11

7:15-8:00
Musical Theatre
Ages 9-11

Studio A

5:30-6:00
Ballet Grade 1
Ages 7+

6:00-6:30
Ballet Grade 2

6:30-7:00
Ballet Grade 3A

7:00-7:30
Ballet Grade 3B

7:30-8:00
Ballet Grades 4/5

8:00-8:30
Pointe

Wednesday Thursday

Studio B

5:30-6:00
Beginner Ballet
Age 6

6:00-7:00
Micro
Competition Team

7:00-7:45
Jazz - Sapphires

Ages 10-12

7:45-8:30
Jazz - Pearls
Teens

Legend

Jazz Classes

Ages 3/4

Ages 7-9
Ages 10-12

Teen Jazz

Other
Ballet
Acro
Hip Hop
Tap
Lyrical
Musical Theatre

Adult

Competition




	Sheet1

