SPOTLIGHTS & SEQUINS DANCE SCHEDULE - WINTER 2024

	Sunday		Monday		Tuesday		Wednesday		Thursday	
	Studio A	Studio B	Studio A	Studio B	Studio A	Studio B	Studio A	Studio B	Studio A	Studio B
3:30 3:45	<i>3:30-4:15</i> Emeralds 2									
4:00	Ages 5 & 6									
4:15										
4:30 4:45 5:00	4:30-5:15 Acro Lvl 2 & 3	<i>4:30-5:15</i> Jazz - Rubies 2 Ages 7-9								
5:15 5:30	<i>5:15-5:45</i> Competitive Tap 1	5:20-5:50 Hip Hop Beginner Ages 7-9	5:30-6:00				5:30-6:00		5:30-6:00	5:30-6:00
5:45	5:45-6:30		Diamonds 1 Ages 3/4	<i>5:4</i> 5-6:15 Tap 1	5:30-6:30 Junior	<i>5:30-6:30</i> Mini	Diamonds 2 Ages 3/4	5:30-6:30 Novice 1	Ballet Grade 1 Ages 7+	Beginner Ballet Age 6
6:00 6:15	Acro Lvl 1 Ages 8+ 6:30-7:30 Acro & Conditioning Comp Levels 4+	6:00-6:45 Jazz - Rubies 1 Ages 7-9	6:15-7:00	Ages 7+ 6:30-7:00 Tap 2 Ages 11+	Competition Team	Competition Team	6:10-7:10 Lyrical & Music Theatre (combined class) Ages 7-8	Competition Team	6:00-6:30 Ballet Grade 2	6:00-7:00 Micro Competition Team
6:30 6:45			Emeralds 1 Ages 5&6		6:30-7:15 Acro Beginner Ages 8+	6:30-7:30 Petite Competition Team		6:30-7:15 Lyrical Ages 9-11	6:30-7:00 Ballet Grade 3A	
7:00			7:00-730 Hip Hop						7:00-7:30 Ballet Grade 3B	7:00-7:45 Jazz - Sapphires
7:15			Ages 8-10 with experience	7:00-8:00 - Intermediate Competition			<i>7:15-7:45</i> -	7:15-8:00	Ballet Grade 35	
7:30 7:45			7:30-8:00 Hip Hop Ages 11-12	Team	7:30-8:15 Musical Theatre Ages 12+	7:30-8:30 Novice 2 Competition Team	Advanced	Musical Theatre Ages 9-11	7:30-8:00 Ballet Grades 4/5	Ages 10-12 7:45-8:30 Jazz - Pearls Teens
8:00							7:45-9:00		8:00-8:30	
8:15			8:00-9:00 Adult Advanced		8:15-9:00		Senior Competition Team		Pointe	
8:30			Jazz/Lyrical		Lyrical Ages 12+					
8:45										
9:00										

Legend Jazz Classes Other Ages 3/4 Ballet Ages 5/6 Acro Ages 7-9 Hip Hop Ages 10-12 Tap Teen Jazz Lyrical Musical Theatre Adult Competition